
TO FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 710

MELISSA HAYES
RunID: 103.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

103.1015030 OLD DIXIE RD@ MAJESTIC APTS (1ST ENTR) 06:51 AM
103.001363 FOREST PKWY @ INN TOWN SUITES 06:54 AM
103.102GOVERNORS DR FOR GOVERNORS TERR APTS (@ SIGN) 06:55 AM
103.000SCHOOL:  FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:05 AM



FROM FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 710

MELISSA HAYES
RunID: 103.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

103.000SCHOOL:  FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
103.1015030 OLD DIXIE RD@ MAJESTIC APTS (1ST ENTR) 02:24 PM
103.001363 FOREST PKWY @ INN TOWN SUITES 02:27 PM
103.102GOVERNORS DR FOR GOVERNORS TERR APTS (@ SIGN) 02:29 PM



TO FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 726

TUNISHIA JOLLY
RunID: 103.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

103.085GEORGIA AVE & PINE ST 07:07 AM
103.030507 GEORGIA AVE @ FOREST PARK MANOR APTS 07:15 AM
103.013575 GEORGIA AVE @ FOREST PARK MANOR APTS 07:16 AM
103.031WEST ST & MOORE AVE 07:19 AM
103.032WEST ST & GRANADE DR 07:20 AM
103.000SCHOOL:  FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM



TO FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 726

TUNISHIA JOLLY
RunID: 103.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

103.069100 MORROW RD @ WYNDHAM HILL APTS 06:38 AM
103.099168 BARNETT RD @ TOWN & COUNTRY MHP 06:48 AM
103.000SCHOOL:  FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



FROM FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 726

TUNISHIA JOLLY
RunID: 103.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

103.000SCHOOL:  FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
103.085GEORGIA AVE & PINE ST 02:25 PM
103.030507 GEORGIA AVE @ FOREST PARK MANOR APTS 02:31 PM
103.013575 GEORGIA AVE @ FOREST PARK MANOR APTS 02:33 PM
103.031WEST ST & MOORE AVE 02:35 PM
103.032WEST ST & GRANADE DR 02:37 PM



FROM FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 726

TUNISHIA JOLLY
RunID: 103.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

103.000SCHOOL:  FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:40 PM
103.099168 BARNETT RD @ TOWN & COUNTRY MHP 02:48 PM
103.069100 MORROW RD @ WYNDHAM HILL APTS 02:53 PM



TO FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 808

REGINAL PREVAL
RunID: 103.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

103.022302 MORROW RD@ LAUREL PT APTS/BLDG 25 (FOR BLDGS 61-66)(2) 06:42 AM
103.016228 MORROW RD@ LAUREL PT APTS/BLDG 23 (FOR BLDGS 28-34)(2) 06:44 AM
103.300228 MORROW RD@ LAUREL PT APTS/BLDG 8 (FOR BLDGS 28-34)(2) 06:46 AM
103.000SCHOOL:  FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



TO FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 808

REGINAL PREVAL
RunID: 103.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

103.088SPRINGDALE RD & JONES RD 07:07 AM
103.023JONES RD & FIRST ST 07:10 AM
103.003JONES RD & THIRD ST 07:11 AM
103.1005074 OLD DIXIE RD@ WATER OAK APTS (2ND ENTR) 07:14 AM
103.000SCHOOL:  FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM



FROM FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 808

REGINAL PREVAL
RunID: 103.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

103.000SCHOOL:  FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
103.022302 MORROW RD@ LAUREL PT APTS/BLDG 25 (FOR BLDGS 61-66)(2) 02:29 PM
103.016228 MORROW RD@ LAUREL PT APTS/BLDG 23 (FOR BLDGS 28-34)(2) 02:32 PM
103.300228 MORROW RD@ LAUREL PT APTS/BLDG 8 (FOR BLDGS 28-34)(2) 02:34 PM



FROM FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 808

REGINAL PREVAL
RunID: 103.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

103.000SCHOOL:  FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:45 PM
103.088SPRINGDALE RD & JONES RD 02:52 PM
103.023JONES RD & FIRST ST 02:53 PM
103.003JONES RD & THIRD ST 02:54 PM
103.1005074 OLD DIXIE RD@ WATER OAK APTS (2ND ENTR) 02:55 PM



TO FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 881

TRINA COLLIER
RunID: 103.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

103.068302 MORROW RD@ LAUREL PT APTS/BLDG 25 (FOR BLDGS 52-60)(1) 06:42 AM
103.007228 MORROW RD@ LAUREL PT APTS/BLDG 23 (FOR BLDGS 1 - 27)(1) 06:43 AM
103.018228 MORROW RD@ LAUREL PT APTS/BLDG 8 (FOR BLDGS 1-27)(1) 06:46 AM
103.000SCHOOL:  FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



FROM FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 881

TRINA COLLIER
RunID: 103.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

103.000SCHOOL:  FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
103.068302 MORROW RD@ LAUREL PT APTS/BLDG 25 (FOR BLDGS 52-60)(1) 02:25 PM
103.007228 MORROW RD@ LAUREL PT APTS/BLDG 23 (FOR BLDGS 1 - 27)(1) 02:27 PM
103.018228 MORROW RD@ LAUREL PT APTS/BLDG 8 (FOR BLDGS 1-27)(1) 02:30 PM



TO FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 891

TERRY DAVIS
RunID: 103.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

103.012ALDER DR & SYCAMORE CIR (FOR NAT STEVENSN/KAY THOMASS) 06:33 AM
103.0105418 ASH ST 06:34 AM
103.011ASH ST & BIRCH ST 06:36 AM
103.006ASH ST & WHITEOAK DR 06:37 AM
103.020ASH ST & PINE VIEW DR 06:38 AM
103.004ASH ST & LINDA WAY 06:39 AM
103.014ASH ST & MIMOSA DR 06:40 AM
103.002MIMOSA DR & EAST ST 06:41 AM
103.019SOUTH AVE & MAPLE DR 06:44 AM
103.00LSARGENT ST & SOUTH AVE  FP 06:45 AM
103.017EAST ST & GEORGIA AVE 06:47 AM
103.009GEORGIA AVE & ASH ST 06:48 AM
103.008BRIDGE AVE & ASH ST 06:50 AM
103.089EAST ST & SOUTH AVE 06:52 AM
103.015766 SOUTH AVE 06:53 AM
103.005700 SOUTH AVE 06:56 AM
103.021SOUTH AVE & PARK AVE 06:57 AM
103.000SCHOOL:  FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



FROM FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 891

TERRY DAVIS
RunID: 103.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

103.000SCHOOL:  FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
103.012ALDER DR & SYCAMORE CIR (FOR NAT STEVENSN/KAY THOMASS) 02:25 PM
103.0105418 ASH ST 02:27 PM
103.011ASH ST & BIRCH ST 02:27 PM
103.006ASH ST & WHITEOAK DR 02:28 PM
103.020ASH ST & PINE VIEW DR 02:29 PM
103.004ASH ST & LINDA WAY 02:30 PM
103.014ASH ST & MIMOSA DR 02:32 PM
103.002MIMOSA DR & EAST ST 02:32 PM
103.019SOUTH AVE & MAPLE DR 02:34 PM
103.00LSARGENT ST & SOUTH AVE  FP 02:35 PM
103.017EAST ST & GEORGIA AVE 02:37 PM
103.009GEORGIA AVE & ASH ST 02:38 PM
103.008BRIDGE AVE & ASH ST 02:40 PM
103.089EAST ST & SOUTH AVE 02:41 PM
103.015766 SOUTH AVE 02:43 PM
103.005700 SOUTH AVE 02:43 PM
103.021SOUTH AVE & PARK AVE 02:44 PM



TO FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 930

YOLANDA SANDERS
RunID: 103.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

103.070225 JOHNSON RD @ LAUREL PT APT BLD 35 (35-51) 06:50 AM
103.000SCHOOL:  FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



FROM FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 930

YOLANDA SANDERS
RunID: 103.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

103.000SCHOOL:  FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
103.070225 JOHNSON RD @ LAUREL PT APT BLD 35 (35-51) 02:27 PM


